You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
LDLN025J32R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LDLN025J32R Details PDF
LDLN025J32R
Manufacturer Part Number: LDLN025J32R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LIN 3.2V 250MA 4FLIPCHIP
Datasheets: LDLN025J32R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LDLN025J32R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LIN 3.2V 250MA 4FLIPCHIP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input 1.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Package / Case 4-XFBGA
Supplier Device Package 4-FlipChip
Voltage - Output 3.2V
Current - Output 250mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.25V @ 250mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) 500mA
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LDLN025M18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 250MA
SOT23-5
LDLN025M12R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 250MA
SOT23-5
LDLN025J33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 3.3V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN025J50R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 5V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN025J275R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 2.75V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN025M15R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 250MA
SOT23-5
LDLN025J28R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 2.8V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN025J285R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 2.85V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
06035A1R5DAT2A 12065C392KAT2P AEE01AA36-L AIC1642-33GVLTR AM29LV040B-90EF
B82498B3220J BLM41PG600SN1L BU18UB3WG-GTL C390X555PC CDBB2100-G
CGA5L3X8R1E155K160AB CY7C1021V33-15ZIT DAC7802KU DDC115EU-7-F DTC114WKAFMLT146
EL5411IREZ-T7 ELM549407A EPF6016QC208-2 EVM2WSX80BC5 FD800R17KF6C
FDS100AA40 FH1600015 GCM21BL81H104KA37L HC-S200V4B15 HI5767/ACB
ICS9112AM-16LF KA7631-TS LMC6084IMX LPC47N217N-ABZJ LTC2954CDDB-1#TRMPBF
LTV-217-DG/LTV217B MAX15462CATA+T MCR25JZHJLR82 NDM60-24S12T2 NJM2886DL3-33
NR5S24/50 P0720EARP PM25CLA120#300G QM30E2Y-H SAF-C161JC-32FF
SFECV13.25MAS-TC SI-3010KM SN65LBC174ADW SS9014CTA STP60NF06L
SW-438TR SW18CXC950 VE09M00500KDC VI-263-CX XC61CN0902NR